

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO.14783/2010 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5002/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2010 in CRLWP  
No.712/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JITENDER ARORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKRITI ARORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 12/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A. M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Madhvi Divan, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pritpal Nijjar, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on  
13.10.2011. Application for direction to be heard  
along with the main matter.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master