

:
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5002/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2010 in CRLWP No.712/2010 of
the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JITENDER ARORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKRITI ARORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, stay,
directions and office report)

Date: 19/03/2013 This Petition was taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sangram Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Akshar Kapur, Adv.
for Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on April 02, 2013 at the top of the Board.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|