

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 717/2013

JITENDER ARORA &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUKRITI ARORA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and stay and office report)

Date : 10/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.  
Ms. Aakriti Dawar, Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Deepika, Adv.  
Mr. S. S. Jauhar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Birender Kumar Chaudhary, AAG  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.Mr. Rajat Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, Adv.  
Mr. Akshat Agarwal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 24.11.2016 as part-heard.

(Ashwani Thakur)  
COURT MASTER(Mala Kumari Sharma)  
COURT MASTER