

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 717/2013

JITENDER ARORA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUKRITI ARORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 24/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.

Ms. Ankita, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Jauhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajat Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Ashwani Thakur) (Mala Kumari Sharma)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER